
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 RPMD Project 218 days Wed 6/4/14 Mon 4/6/15

2 Project Kickoff Meeting 1 day Wed 6/4/14 Wed 6/4/14

3 Note Sent To TAC 1 day Thu 6/5/14 Thu 6/5/14 2

4 Note Sent to RAC 1 day Thu 6/5/14 Thu 6/5/14 2

5 Send Emails to State DOT Research Leads 56 days Thu 6/5/14 Fri 8/22/14

6 Created State Communication Tracking Spreadsheet 1 day Thu 6/5/14 Thu 6/5/14

7 Prepare Folders for Responses 1 day Fri 6/6/14 Fri 6/6/14

8 Create Email Template 1 day Fri 6/6/14 Fri 6/6/14

9 Email Template Approval 1 day Mon 6/9/14 Mon 6/9/14 8

10 Send Emails to Recepients 4 days Mon 6/9/14 Thu 6/12/14

11 Follow Up with Non‐Responders/Responders 40 days Fri 6/13/14 Thu 8/7/14 10

12 Organize Responses 10 days Fri 8/8/14 Thu 8/21/14 11

13 Ready to begin investigating tools! 0 days Fri 8/22/14 Fri 8/22/14 12

14 Compare State Databases and Spreadsheets 78 days Fri 8/22/14 Tue 12/9/14

15 Research comparison tools 60 days Fri 8/22/14 Thu 11/13/1413

16 Test comparison tools 18 days Fri 11/14/14 Tue 12/9/14 15

17 Decide on best comparison tool 0 days Tue 12/9/14 Tue 12/9/14 16

18 Organize Information Received 120 days Fri 8/22/14 Thu 2/5/15

19 Prepare data for comparing data 60 days Fri 8/22/14 Thu 11/13/1413

20 Compare data 60 days Fri 11/14/14 Thu 2/5/15 19

21 Schemas compared! 0 days Thu 2/5/15 Thu 2/5/15 20

22 Create Best Practices Presentation 41 days Fri 2/6/15 Mon 4/6/15

23 Identify requirements for presentation 30 days Fri 2/6/15 Thu 3/19/15 21

24 Draft presentation 11 days Fri 3/20/15 Fri 4/3/15 23

25 Report the presentation to the TAC 0 days Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15 24
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